
І етап Всеукраїнських учнівських предметних 

олімпіад 

 2022-2023 навчальний рік 
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Ковальчук Ксенія Вадимівна 7-Г ІІ Форись Г.І. 

Почтар Дарина Анатоліївна 7-Г ІІ Форись Г.І. 

Гонта Оксана Вікторівна 7-Г ІІ Форись Г.І. 

Шелепало Ірина Олегівна 7-А ІІІ Воронич Ю.В. 

Козачишина Анастасія 7-В ІІІ Воронич Ю.В. 

Пасічнюк Лілія Андріївна 7-Д ІІІ Мацкевич А.В. 

Качалка Маргарита Андріївна 8-Д ІІ Кириленко Л.Г. 

Слоквіч Маргарита Сергіївна 8-Д ІІ Кириленко Л.Г. 

Лебедєв-Сабайдаш Євгеній Сергійович 8-Д ІІІ Кириленко Л.Г. 

Рибак Ульяна Юріївна 8-В ІІІ Черкашина А.О. 

Головченко Єлизавета Юріївна 9-А І Дунець Т.В. 

Поцелуйко Анастасія Олександрівна 9-А ІІ Дунець Т.В. 

Пасат Ірина Романівна 9-А ІІ Дунець Т.В., 

Черкашина А.О. 

Нечипорук Катерина Олександрівна 9-В ІІІ Мацкевич А.В. 

Голіньска Анжеліка 9-Г ІІІ Матвієнко Т.В. 

Резнік Аліна Миколаївна 10-Б І Форись Г.І. 

Гусар Наталія Русланівна 10-Б ІІ Форись Г.І. 

Ткачевко Катерина Михайлівна 10-Б ІІ Форись Г.І. 

Сіра Софія Романівна 10-В ІІІ Мацкевич А.В. 

Присяжнюк Наталія Андріївна 11-А ІІ Дунець Т.В. 

Волков Артем Олександрович 11-Б ІІІ Печенюк Л.В. 
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Почтар Іванна Анатоліївна 9-Г І Зубар І.П. 

Кириленко Світлана Сергіївна 8-Г І Зубар І.П. 

Олійник Максим Олександрович 8-Б ІІ Зубар І.П. 
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Головченко Єлизавета 9-А І Обозна З.А. 

Боднар Софія 9-А ІІ Обозна З.А. 

Статкевич Дар`я  9-В ІІІ Обозна З.А. 

Горобець Аліна 8-Г ІІ Обозна З.А. 
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Маківчук Руслан Вікторович 6-В І Гордєєва Т.М. 

Заплешнюк Маргарита Сергіївна 6-В І Гордєєва Т.М. 

Мельник Гліб Олегович 6-Д ІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Маркова Ірина Сергіївна 6-Д ІІ Кононенко Г.М 

Троценко Михайло Юрійович 6-Д ІІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Ясінська Вероніка Русланівна 6-В ІІІ Гордєєва Т.М. 

Могила Єгор Костянтинович 6-В ІІІ Гордєєва Т.М. 

Марущак Максим Ігорович 6-В ІІІ Гордєєва Т.М. 

Корчинська Евеліна 7- В І Мартинюк Л.В. 

Лучко Софія 7 - Д ІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Марценюк Анна 7 - Д ІІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Гонта Камілла Олександрівна 8-Д І Кононенко Г.М. 

Тварковська Дар'я Анатоліївна 8-Г І Гордєєва Т.М. 

Тіщенко Софія Дмитрівна 8-Б ІІІ Осадчук Т.В. 

Ковалик Артем Вікторович 8-Г ІІІ Гордєєва Т.М. 

Вольський Олег Валерійович 9-В І Статкевич О.А. 

Грабовський Богдан 

Олександрович 

9-В І Статкевич О.А. 

Пацалюк Дмитро Сергійович 9-В ІІ Статкевич О.А. 

Єрофєєв Яромир Володимирович 9-Б ІІ Лисенко І.В. 

Коваль Олександр Дмитрович 9-В ІІІ Статкевич О.А. 

Мойсеєва Тетяна Костянтинівна 10-В І Кононенко Г.М. 

Чорній Руслан Артурович 10-В ІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Бондар Тігран Тімурович 10-В ІІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Ярмілко Михайло Вікторович 10-В ІІІ Кононенко Г.М. 

Дембіцька Анастасія Олексіївна 11-В І Осадчук Т.В. 

Лівандовська Анастасія Олегівна 11-В ІІ Осадчук Т.В. 

Пшенична Наталія Романівна 11-В ІІІ Осадчук Т.В. 
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Кальний Герман Костянтинович 11-В І Когут Т.П. 

Костюченко Владислава 

Максимівна 
11-Б ІІ Когут Т.П. 

Ін
ф

о
р

м
а

т
и

к
а

  

Кушнір Дар'я 7-В І Мартинюк Л.В. 

Степанов Ілля 7-В ІІ Мартинюк Л.В. 

Прігунова Марія 7-В ІІІ Мартинюк Л.В. 

Чорній Руслан 10-В І Мартинюк Л.В. 
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Гонта Оксана 7-Г І Яровий М.М. 

Майборода Юлія  7-Д ІІ Богар Н.В. 

Равло Діана 7-Д ІІ Богар Н.В. 

Кушнір Дар’я 7-В ІІІ Яровий М.М. 

Корчинська Евеліна 7-В ІІІ Яровий М.М. 

Гонта Каміла 8-Д І Богар Н.В. 

Вовк Іван 8-В ІІ Яровий М.М. 

Марценюк Євген 9-В І Мариянчук А.І 

Статкавич Дар’я 9-В ІІ Мариянчук А.І 

Коваль Олександр 9-В ІІІ Мариянчук А.І. 

Чорній Руслан 10-В І Яровий М.М. 

Сіра Софія  10-В ІІ Яровий М.М. 

Магдебура Артем 10-Б ІІІ Яровий М.М. 

Сухоцька Аліна 11-В І Мариянчук А.І 

Лівандовська Анастасія 11-В ІІ Мариянчук А.І 

Костюченко Владислава 11-Б ІІІ Мариянчук А.І. 
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Костюченко Владислава 11-Б І Шемчук М.В. 

Майсеєва Тетяна Костянтинівна 10-В ІІ Пукас М.М. 

Чорній Руслан Артурович 10-В ІІІ Пукас М.М. 

Дзюбенко Олексій Сергійович 9-Г І Пукас М.М. 

Статкевич Дар’я Олександрівна 9-В ІІ Пукас М.М. 

Данілова Єлизавета Олександрівна 9-А ІІІ Пукас М.М. 

Гонта Каміла Олександрівна 8-Д І Пукас М.М. 

Качалка Маргарита Андріївна 8-Д II Пукас М.М. 

Лазаренко В’ячеслав Олексійович 8-В II Шемчук М.В. 

Ковальчук Ксенія Вадимівна 7-Г І Пукас М.М. 

Пасічнюк Лілія Андріївна 7-Д ІІ Пукас М.М. 

Гонта Оксана Вікторівна 7-Г ІІІ Пукас М.М. 
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Філіпченко Ірина Анатоліївна 11-Б ІІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Ткачевко Катерина Михайлівна 10-Б ІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Мойсеєва Тетяна Костянтинівна 10-В ІІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Статкевич Дар’я Олександрівна 9-В І Сорочан Н.Б. 

Солоденко Анна Костянтинівна 9-В ІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Голюк Іван Олексійович 9-В ІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Дзюбенко Олексій Сергійович 9-Г ІІІ Сорочан Н.Б. 

Гавронський Максим Євгенович 8-В І Похвалюк С.П. 

Якимчук Дар’я Юріївна 8-Б ІІ Похвалюк С.П. 

Савчук Катерина Володимирівна 8-Б ІІІ Похвалюк С.П. 

Пастух Надія Миколаївна 8-Б ІІІ Похвалюк С.П. 
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Присяжнюк Наталія Андріївна 11-А І Лазаренко А.М. 

Ткачевко Катерина 

Михайлівна 
10-Б 

І 
Янчук Т.В. 

Гусар Наталія Русланівна 10-Б ІІ Янчук Т.В. 

Панасюк Аліса Валеріївна 9-Б І Лазаренко А.М. 

Нечипорук Катерина 

Олександрівна 

9-В ІІ Лазаренко А.М. 

Статкевич Дар’я 

Олександрівна 

9-В ІІ Лазаренко А.М. 

Дзюбенко Олексій Сергійович 9-Г ІІІ Лазаренко А.М. 

Гонта Каміла Олександрівна 8-Д І Янчук Т.В. 

Якимчук Дар’я Юріївна 8-Б ІІ Янчук Т.В. 
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Якимчук Дар'я Юріївна 8-Б І Новотарська Ю.В. 

Кириленко Світлана Сергіївна 8-Г ІІ Новотарська Ю.В. 

Городецька Софія Віталіївна 8-Г ІІ Новотарська Ю.В. 

Тіщенко Софія Дмитрівна 8-Б ІІІ Новотарська Ю.В. 

Лебедєв – Сабайдаш Євгеній 

Сергійович 

8-Д ІІІ Новотарська Ю.В. 

Дзюбенко Олексій 9-Г І Паламарчук Г.В. 

Нечипорук Катерина  9-В ІІ Паламарчук Г.В. 

Дунаєвська Єлизавета 9-Г ІІІ Паламарчук Г.В. 

Солоденко Анна 9-В ІІІ Паламарчук Г.В. 

Голіньска Анжеліка 9-Г ІІІ Паламарчук Г.В 

Ходацька Аліна 10-Б ІІ Гедзюк Т.В. 

Мойсеєва Тетяна 10-В ІІ Паламарчук Г.В. 

Резнік Аліна 10-Б ІІІ Гедзюк Т.В. 

Купчак Олена 10-А ІІІ Гедзюк Т.В. 

Краєвська Анастасія 11-А ІІ ПаламарчукГ.В. 
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 Головченко Єлизавета 9-А І Кугаєвська С.В. 

Данілова Єлизавета 9-А ІІ Кугаєвська С.В. 

Панасюк Аліса 9-Б ІІІ Кугаєвська С.В. 
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Ковалик Артем 8-Г І Шимчук Л.Ю 

Слоквіч Маргарита 8-Д ІІ Репінецька В.Л. 

Горобець Аліна 8-Г ІІІ Шимчук Л.Ю 

Мельничук Дарина 8-Д ІІІ Репінецька В.Л. 

Яременко Софія 9-Г І Шаповал Н.І. 

Колбіна Лідія 9-Г ІІ Репінецька В.Л. 

Буркалець Тимофій 9-Г ІІ Репінецька В.Л. 

Статкевич Дар’я 9-В ІІІ Шаповал Н.І. 

Купчак Олена 10-А І Бохун І.Г. 

Ільчук Катерина 11-Б І Писаренко М.О. 

Білун Тетяна 11-Б ІІ Писаренко М.О. 

Костюченко Владислава 11-Б ІІІ Писаренко М.О. 

Кузь Дар’я 11-Б ІІІ Писаренко М.О. 

Величко Мар’яна 11-Б ІІІ Шимчук Л.Ю. 
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 Онищук Віталій Андрійович 4-А І Літвінчук В.П. 

Калінчук Анна Романівна 4-Б ІІ Романюк Л. Ю. 

Ставніченко Вероніка Володимирівна 4-Б ІІ Романюк Л. Ю. 

Барда Вероніка Віталіївна 4-Г ІІ Лукашик С. В. 

Кравченко Семен Максимович 4-Д ІІІ Рябоконь А. А. 

Панцирева Катерина Олександрівна 4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л. Ю. 
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Кравченко Семен Максимович 4-Д ІІ Рябоконь А.А. 

Перепилиця Юрій Олександрович 4-В ІІ Подолян А.В. 

Ставніченко Вероніка Володимирівна 4-Б ІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Головатюк Дмитро Віталійович 4-Б ІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Павловський Іван Миколайович 4-В ІІ Подолян А.В. 

Онищук Віталій Андрійович 4-А ІІІ Літвінчук В.П. 

Педоренко Марія Тарасівна 4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Могилюк Денис Олександрович 4-А ІІІ Літвінчук В.П. 

Івановський Володимир Юрійович 4-В ІІІ Подолян А.В. 

Шкрабалюк Нікіта Васильович 4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 
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 Печериця Іван 4 В ІІ Шимчук Л.Ю. 

Чмельовський Ростислав 4 Б ІІ Маківчук Р.А. 

Горбонос Назар 4 А ІІІ Якімцева В.О. 

Шпора Артем 4 Г ІІІ Маківчук Р.А. 

Почтар Мар’яна 4 А ІІІ Маківчук Р.А 

Передерко Анна 4 В ІІІ Шимчук Л.Ю. 
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  Малай Давид Максимович 4-Д ІІ Рябоконь А.А. 

Шкрабалюк Нікіта Васильович 4-Б ІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Чмельовський Ростислав Романович 4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Ставніченко Вероніка Володимирівна 4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

Головатюк Дмитро  

Віталійович 

4-Б ІІІ Романюк Л.Ю. 

 


